Fixing for surface
mounting
Mounting  in electrical gang box
Security & Safety, Our Priority COMPACT AND SMALL
POWER SUPPLY
PSDIN12V18W 1,5
COMPACT
Compact and small power supply that easily fits into
an electrical gang box. This power supply can be also
used for surface mounting.
The PSDIN12V18W1,5A can power a reader and a
magnet at the same time.
MONTAGING
Voltage In: from 110 to 240 VAC - 50/60 Hz
Voltage Out: 12 VDC
Current max.: 1,5 A
Power max.: 18 W
Voltage monitoring: LED
Dimensions: diameter ø: 58,5 mm - h: 32 mm / 48,5 x 51,5 x 32 mm (LxWxH)
FEATURES
www.hqmag.eu PSDIN12V18W_DS_EN_v1
Al
l p
ro
du
ct
 s
pe
ci
fic
at
io
ns
 a
re
 s
ub
je
ct
 to
 c
ha
ng
e
w
ith
ou
t n
ot
ic
e.